W

Robingon, Clarenco
Seaboyer, Nettie
Strum Innie
#Emith, Martho J
Silver, Fanny
Etoddard, Thomas
Etuart, Cinnio
Whitford, Grace
Wortbyluke, Busgio
West, Geo H
Wiles, Francis
Young Minunio
Zwickor, Alico
#Bont, Bliza
Butler, Alico
*Beach, Martha
Culp, Sophin
Doliong, Arizono
MHirtle, Clara
2Hendry, Olivia
Horman, Naowmi
*Lohnes, Mary
Myrer, Clura
Morgan, Ada
Moesser, Ada
McGrogor, Alico
McGuire,

Nans, Adah
#Neweomb, Regina
Ritcey, Clara S
Spidel, Alice
Tibert, Lorinda
*Uhlman, Cassandra
Zwicker, Mary B

CHESTER.

Beckwith,J B
Richardson, Geo
Barkhouso, J R
Hennigar, It
Hirtle, Amanda
Joudrey, Elizabeth
Killam, Amy
Malvan, Alico
*Adams, Henry
Flaherty, Rachal
Hennedy, C

Ross, Jda
Stevenson, Minnic
#Sweinheimer, E M
Countnny, Meria
Feader, Bessic
*\Wheaton, Lizzie

112
111
112
1y
111
108
104
108
112
40
80
112
53
10
107
11l
112
112
112
n
112
110
111
112
112
100
110
112
107
112
111
983
111
112

112
105
112
1054
112
11
1073
110
112
109
112
12
107
ne
105
99
110

30 00
2973
30 00
3¢ 82
2973
28 42
27 85
28 02
30 00
10 71
21 42
30 00
1419
20 46
21 49
20 73
22 50
2-50
22 50
2073
21 50
20 46
2229
22 50
22 50
21 99
2209
22 50
28 65
2250
2229
1978
2078
22350

60 00
56 21
45 00
4238
45 00
41 59
4318
4419
40 00
20 19
30 00
30 00
28 65
40 00
21 09
19 88
29 48

COUNTY OF PICIOU.

McKay, A I
Meclcllan, Robert
McRay, Roderick
Creswick, Edward
Cavanagh, Maggio
Cameron, A G
Forbes, JW
Porbes, Antoinctte
Fraser, Wm
Fraser, Wm
Gollayn, John
Gordon, Robert
Herdman, W C
Mc3i lan, Wm
Mclcllan, E W
AfzArthur, Alex
AMcDonald,Jas R”
McKcenzie, David W
AMcIgan, Jas
McDonald, A W
MeclIntosh, Alex
MeDonald, A C
NcIntosh,J W
cDonald, Arch
McQueen, Eliza D
1IcLennan, J W
Murray, AgnesJ
Olding, Jenima
Parker, WW
Thompson, Lizzio
Beattic, Bessic
Beebo, Amos P
Brown, Vinnio
Cavanagh, Maria
Campbell, Mary
Campbell, Albert
Creighton, Graham
Douglas, Allan
Fraser, artha
Fraser Wm

94
91
104
95
93
1304
107
m
107
108

o
(X
[+

5102
58 31
53 26
53 26
59 9
5711
§9 46
57 41
57 85
57 31
57 85
58 92
5286
53 26
52 14
52 49
47 83
5102
60 00
60 00
58 92
58 92
60 00
28 39
60 00
38 92
56 24
57 85
59 46
4120
4419
4119
<357
40 36
4500
4500
2169
249
44 56

Fraser, Maggio
Fraser, Jessio
Iraxer, Sarah J
Frurer, Duuiel
Fitzpatriok, Mary
Fullerton, Janet
Fairn, Maria
Grant, Thomas
Grant, Hugh R
(irant, Mury
Grant, John A

Bendersun, Johnston A

Johnson, Libbic
Johuston, Jacob
McDona d, Sarah
McPherson, Mary
Mctiregor, Carrio
McKay, Jersio
McKenzie, Alex
McKenzie, Annie
McDonald, Bessie
Mcleod, Alex
»cKay, Cassic
d.cDonn'd, A W
McDonald, Bella
McKinnon, J C
McDonuld, » ary
McKay, Annieo J
McDonnld, Annie C
McKeuzic, Maria C
McKay, Mary
McKay, Barbara
cKenzie, Cassio
McDonaid, Yetor
McKay, Alex
Marehall, Jane
Muuro, Hugh R
Meikle, Maggio J
Muunro, J Mck
%McPhee, John Peter
Olding, Cliristy
Patterson, Loniso
Polloc , Maggio
Roy, Annic
Rose, Jessio
Ross, Marion
Rosy, A aria
*Ross, Hugh W
Thompeon, Cecilla
Turnor, Evelino
Thompson, Mrs L L
Thompson, D R
Brown Robt
Blackie, Elizabeth
#*Cameron, Mrs Jas
Crineron, MrsJ W
Dobson, Minnie
Dunbar, Maggic
#Frascr, Isabelln
Fraser, Cassic
#Fraser, Elcanor
Graunt, Mary
Graham, Annio
Graham, Jane

Henderson, Henrictta

Henderson, Christing
Hamilton, Fanny
#AcPhece D
McKenzie, D D
McIntosh, Chas
McKenzic, Barbara
McDonald, Flomn
McViear, * aggiec T
%) cUne, Joanna

A cDonald, Isabella
# cleod, Hattio
#McPhee, Tina
NMcPhee, Alice

# clean, Cossio -
3lcDonald, A clinda
acleod, Colin

#% cQnarric, Mrs J
#*VcKay, JH
AcKay, Elizabeth
McRenzie, David
Mckensie, Keancth
McAulay, Alex-

#3cDonald, Maggio J

Murray, Isabella
Marshall, Elizsboth
Robertson, Herbert S
Redman, Amclis
Ross, John D
Robertson, John W
Olding, Jessic R
Sutherland, Janct
Sellers, Annio
Archibald, Cassio
#Bennic, Bessico
Dowar, Christ Bell
Jobnston, Mary Ee:l

109
109
110
107
11
1
111
)12
m
66
111
67
112
111
110
112
35
112
110
112
112
112
11
109
108
112
112
130
112
12
112
112
110
112
112
12
112
105
112
111
m

110
nt
112

|

40 30 .
44 59 '

42 58

44 50

44 59
40 36
4298
4500
42 89
4379
45 00
4500
40 99
44 59
40 36
39 94
39 94
4500
44 19
4379
21 69
4500
45 00
44 19
45 00
44 59
36 16
44 59
4419
43 79
4419
45 00
44 59
45 00
22 90
40 36
45 00
45 00
42 78
21 96
45 00
45 00
45 00
38 26
40 8
44 59
45 00
27 85
42 58
45 00
44 59
44 59
3000
29 73
28 92
29 16
2919
29 19
3928
28 65
39 64
1993
29 73
30 00
2973
17 67
2973
2392
30 00
2973
29 46
3000
id 73
40 00

40 00
40 00
30 00
39 64
2019
28 92
40 00
40 00
2946
30 00
3000
30 00
40 00
29 46
30 00
30 00
30 00
30 00
2812
30 00
20 73
29 03
1948
29 46
2229
2250

JOURNAL OF EDUCATION.

Johnston, Junet

2Hamilton, Leun
aeKay, aggic

£ cQueen, Julin

MeDonnld, Henrietta

% cllean, Annio L

N cDunald, Cassie

Melavinia, Kay

MeLeod, Bessie

*3 ¢ illan, Churlotte

* clenn, Emwmn

% cleod, Christina

* . artin, Maggio

*Ross, Rachel

*Sutheniand, Y ary

#*Sutherland, Bessio

Sillers, Jessio

ABBISTANTS.

Hogg, Mary
McKenzice, Flora

111
12
110
56
109
111
74
112
109
110
11l
112
112
112
108
112
112

111
112

2229
30 00
EREH]
|BREY
21 89
2973
14 86
30 00
21 89
29 46
22 0
30 00
30 00
30 00
28 92
30 00
22 50

14 86
15 00

COUNTY EOF QUEENE.

Patille, TR
Baker, N'T
Cleveland, Geo
Freeman, EH
Mack, C D
Sprague, J D
Stedman, Carrio
Mcl.cod, Nettio
Uryden, Etta
Campbell, M
Camnpbell, E
Churchill, WV
Coops, M
Foster, L
Foster, J

Yord, L
Freeman, C A
Frceman, B M
¥rceman, J E
Jackson, M E
Jackson, S
Lacy, R
Leadbetter, S
Mclearn, 8§
Parker, A M
Parker, Ella
Phalen, Eunico
Smith, B JI
Smith, Hannah
Wile, V' M
Baker, A L
*Bradley, Katio
#Cameron, M 11
Foster, P
Henderson, Wm
#McDonald, M
£\ cleod, G P
Payzant, H
Roche, M H
#Shields, EN
Stuart, T
Taylor, E
Taylor, 2
#Waterman, C M
Fitzgerald, R
*#Harlow, A
Hendry, A
*Manthom, S
#)\cKenne, I
*cKenpe, M
28mith, M E
#Swain, Addic
#Tibert, A

ASSIITANTS.

TFoster, Bella
Smith; EM

107
310
112
112

55
107

56
112
111
107
107
i
111
110
n2
111
110
107
11
107

110
109

58 92
60 00
60 VY
29 46
60 00
30 00
69 00
44 59
45 00
45 00
44 59
44 59
44 19
45 00
44 59
44 19
45 00
44 59
45 00
44 59
45 00
4379
4500
44 59
4419
45 00
44 58
44 59
41 59
2973
39 ¢1
3892
30 00
30 00
39 28
5571
25 98
25 98
39 64
2016
29 73
2973
40 00
22 50
2973
2189
30 00
3000
25 92
29 16
29 46
2019

143
1499

COUNTY OF RICHMOND.

McCully,
Royd, A J
Boyle, D R
Dowling, T C
Gillis, D McK
Morrison, A A
McKinnon, A F
McLean, Dond

a8
m
112

83
103
112
112
108

59 46
60 00
4446
5517
60 00
60 00
3785

Mclead, Maleoln
MecLennan, Hugh
MeQuacrie, Hee
Rethune, Christing
2Currie, V.ichuel
Finlnyson, J D
#Vorrison, D N
#Morrison, Margaret
# ¢Cuizh, J I
MecDonnld, Dan
#McInnes, John

N clntosh, Don
MclIntosh, Ken

v cKay, Muggie J
Sr Rt Zephyrin

Sr St Maurice

£r St Honorina

Sr St Alexnndrina
Sr of the Purifieation
Sr 8t Robert

Sr 8t Bonaventure
Bethune, Don J
Bircett, Jas D
Gillis, A C

#1il, Fano A
Holmey, Elizabeth
Keating, Joauna
Lavache, CD
*Lellane PP
#*Major, I'hil
Morrison, A E
#Morrison, W C
#Y-cCuish, \ aggio
#*#\ cDouald, M ary
*McKay, John

M cKenzie, - arin
#*) cLean, RJ

*) clLean, Peter
Meleod, Julin M
Mcleod, Hugh A
McRae, John
Porer, James
Reeves, Ida B
Sampson, H 11
%Boyd, doary J
*Brymer, Honrictta
Cordcau, Sophia
*DcCoste, Borkars
Dulhanty + ¥
Dunn, Junc
Fennelly, E
*Fougere, Mury E
Hurcau, Annic
Lavache, J 8
Lenoir, » ary E
LeBlaue, cliva

% orrison, Christy M

N cDonald, v ary J
#° cIntash, Katie
Mecltae, baggio
Tyrrelt, 3 ary

12
m
ne
ne
1093
ns
11
111
111
12
12
112
1104
112
102
102
102
102
110
110
110
12
112
110
8
110
12
109
1083
111
109
12
12
12
104
112
12
113
n2
12
100
10
m
112
m
11
111
12
m
12
11
108
83
110
110
11
12
12
111
110
112

60 00
59 18
60 00
45 00
58 66

45 00

59 16
44 59
59 46
45 00
60 00
45 00
44 39
45 00
40 98
40 98
40 98
40 98
4419
4419
4419
30 00
30 00
29 46
35 00
29 46
30 00
2919
38 75
39 64
2919
40 00
40 00
40 00
3714
30 00
40 00
39 82
30 00
30 00
26 78
29 46
2993
30 60
2973
2873
2229
30 00
2229
22 50
2229
28 92
16 67
2209
2209
2229
30 00
22 50
29 73
2209

2250

COUNTY OF SHELBURNE,

Borton, J S
Caweron, A I
Cooke, Henry
Kempton, W F
Neville, Edward
Shaw, A M
Smilh, GA
Vidito, liclen A
Atkins, Lorinda
Bower, & ary
Boyd, Martha
Byere, Isabel
Chisholmn, Georgio
Creelman, Susan
Crowcell, Maggic
Dunlop, Edward
Fox, Olive
Fiecman, Rebeeea
Freeman, A T
Frecinan, Eva
Harding, Emms.
Homer, Agnes
Kempton, Enos
Lyle, Ewily R
McDonald, Emma
McKay, Robina
Mullins, Sarah
Nickerson, Georgio
Porter, Effio
Robertson, John
Thorbourne, Addio
Wilson, Letitia
Abbott, Maggic
Arnold, Eldora

112
106}
96
112
109
100
111
109
1083
106
12
12
106
95
169
112
110
110
112
107
102
97
107
112
112
n2
110
110
107
109
112
10§
nz
109

7 05
5142
G0 00
§8 39
83 57
L0 16
58 39
43 59
12 58
45 00
45 00
42 58
3816
4379
45 00
4419
44 1¢
4500
4295
40 98
48 97
42 58
45 00
45 00
13 08
4419
44 19
42 98
4379
45 00
44 39
30 00
012



